
MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2023

$1,877,105

$1,471,448

$2,091,679

$2,047,514

$2,420,649

$3,562,636

$5,151,291

$4,413,295

$3,307,750

$3,097,310

$2,136,215

$2,020,819

$33,597,710

$338,923

$284,906

$388,321

$499,821

$561,491

$673,619

$945,031

$614,985

$483,363

$434,189

$348,084

$402,266

$5,974,998

$1,109,107

$961,715

$1,040,088

$1,182,337

$1,526,386

$1,702,280

$2,162,354

$2,257,175

$1,857,571

$1,806,345

$1,349,345

$1,298,576

$18,253,278

$1,213,031

$1,230,464

$1,404,661

$1,351,745

$1,682,166

$1,832,372

$2,251,653

$2,513,296

$2,182,715

$2,258,268

$1,663,623

$1,594,523

$21,178,517

$758,322

$742,740

$932,700

$1,159,030

$1,264,260

$1,515,960

$1,936,035

$2,164,774

$1,476,953

$1,425,620

$1,053,597

$1,084,651

$15,514,642

$54,118

$42,979

$40,058

$55,263

$78,988

$131,876

$247,652

$156,919

$102,585

$130,935

$88,027

$81,828

$1,211,230Total YTD

December

November

October

September

August

July

June

May

April

March

February

January

TuroThe Hertz 
Corporation

National/AlamoEnterprise 
Rent-A-Car Co., Inc.

DTG Operations, 
Inc

Avis Budget Car 
Rental, LLC

* Amount is $0 when rental car company has not reported


