

## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2023

	Avis Budget Car Rental, LLC	DTG Operations, Inc	Enterprise Rent-A-Car Co., Inc.	National/Alamo	The Hertz Corporation	Turo
January	\$1,877,105	\$338,923	\$1,109,107	\$1,213,031	\$758,322	\$54,118
February	\$1,471,448	\$284,906	\$961,715	\$1,230,464	\$742,740	\$42,979
March	\$2,091,679	\$388,321	\$1,040,088	\$1,404,661	\$932,700	\$40,058
April	\$2,047,514	\$499,821	\$1,182,337	\$1,351,745	\$1,159,030	\$55,263
Мау	\$2,420,649	\$561,491	\$1,526,386	\$1,682,166	\$1,264,260	\$78,988
June	\$3,562,636	\$673,619	\$1,702,280	\$1,832,372	\$1,515,960	\$131,876
July	\$5,151,291	\$945,031	\$2,162,354	\$2,251,653	\$1,936,035	\$247,652
August	\$4,413,295	\$614,985	\$2,257,175	\$2,513,296	\$2,164,774	\$156,919
September	\$3,307,750	\$483,363	\$1,857,571	\$2,182,715	\$1,476,953	\$102,585
October	\$3,097,310	\$434,189	\$1,806,345	\$2,258,268	\$1,425,620	\$130,935
November	\$2,136,215	\$348,084	\$1,349,345	\$1,663,623	\$1,053,597	\$88,027
December	\$2,020,819	\$402,266	\$1,298,576	\$1,594,523	\$1,084,651	\$81,828
Total YTD	\$33,597,710	\$5,974,998	\$18,253,278	\$21,178,517	\$15,514,642	\$1,211,230